DIVizZIA
OL Ziaci

OL Zeny

OL muzi

OL veterani

HL Ziagky

HL Ziaci

HL kadeti

STRELEC

Herceg Erik
Hernando Diego
Barankova Denisa
Szabo Viktor
Cader Tomas

Lucani¢ova Zuzana
Klobu¢nikova Katka
Balazova Ivana
Frank Ulrike

Dubasak Marek
Herceg Miro
Hurban Vlado
Vel¢ik Michal
Hornak Martin
Paraj Ladislav
Hajko Ivan
Jezik Jozef
Micek Peter
Sedlak Lukas
Snida Peter
Schleritzko Martin
Kostelka Vlado
Lauko Juraj

Simko Peter
Sipos Pavel

Pijakova Natdlia
Bajtekova Veronika
Curillova Lucia
Kahanova Jana
Vranska Xenia
Cizmarova Viktoria
BasSe Lucia
EStokova Zuzana

Mizera Martin
Subin Martin
Machan Maro$
Filo Juraj

Hanzel Michal
Hernando Mateo
Slezak Samuel
Cizmar Andrej
Orechovsky Jan
Sziegl Andrej
Kovalgik Samuel
Binder Simon
Hasko Jakub
Durdiak Martin

Kundracik Daniel

PETRZALSKY POHAR

1624
1443
1268
1207

541

1677
1530
1373

466

1663
1661
1646
1642
1597
1576
1537
1486
1431
1369
1365

563

488

459

1479
1411

1566
1463
1350
1232
1205
1062

517

421

1680
1470
1469
1431
1286
1240
1215
1142
899
708
415
334
326
163
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XIX. roénik
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.

KLUB Kat. kolo kolo kolo kolo kolo CELKOM PORADIE
PET Mz 432 513 553 544 527
LKB SZ 456 482 466 490 471
LKB 'SZ 404 408 434 426 393
PET SZ 386 381 407 414
SNP SZ 541
SP Z 525 553 557 544 567
PET Z 518 512 500 488 509
PET K 470 489 414
ART 466
BAV M 570 555 538
PET M 549 557 555 543 545
LKB K 550 533 536 560
EL M 532 555 555 501
LKB M 561 0 512 524
PET M 509 523 521 532 482
EL M 503 528 490 506
SP M 499 489 498
PET M 389 433 463 482 486
PET M 433 460 441 462 447
PET M 471 440 454 421
ART M 563 0
EL M 488
SP M 459 0
SP \% 494 505 473 501
LKB V 422 482 457 449 472
PET MZ 449 496 496 525 545
LKB MZ 486 492 459 485
PET MZ 464 417 428 458
PET SZ 441 408 383
PET MZ 384 352 348 403 418
PET SZ 229 370 345 330 347
LKB MZ 517
LKB MZ 421
PET MZ 548 555 563 546 562
MAL SZ 454 443 498 469 503
MAL MZ 411 501 457 386 511
LKB MZ 474 477 480 465
PET Mz 380 415 449 422
LKB CH 395 360 485
PET CH 391 397 427 343 330
PET CH 336 343 337 462
PET MZ 181 263 318 319
MAL SZ 269 439
PET SZ 415
yAYS CH 334
MAL MZ 326
PET Sz 163
LKB K 482 499 507 468
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HL Zeny

HL muzi

HL veterani

KL muzi

LB muzi

Palasc¢ak Boris
Simon&ikova Veronika
Koplikova Lenka
Pecova Andrea
Khuriova Margareta

Kundracikova lveta
Piknova Gabriela
Hanzelova Maria
Pravdova Zuzana
Sedlakova Anna
Skolekova Svetlana
Kerepecka Kristina
Ticha Andie
Piechovi¢ova Jaroslava
Binderova Tatiana
Salingerova Michaela

Sestrienka Jura;j
Kundracik FrantiSek
Pikna Peter
Koncula Martin
Penkov Alexander
Sloboda Juraj
Kundracik Daniel
Kucera Valter
Kovac Peter
Trangel Jan
Sedlak Lukas
Moravec Jakub

Dolezal Jozef
Bagar Oldo
Dub¢&ak Anton
Polach Tono
Koncek Miroslav

Hurban Vlado
Balaz Martin

Pijak Vladimir

Vida Peter

Lacko Lukas
Whittingham Alistair
Bojcun Miroslav
Matzner Michael
Frank Karl

Zeman Viktor

Hanni Johann

Krajci Julius
Polakovi¢ Richard
Bouse Harald

Ernst Robert
Zakostelsky Thomas

Branicky Ladislav
Mihalik Branislav
Fialka Roman
Mihalik Tibor
Binder Dusan
Raduch Dalibor

PET
PET
PET
PET
PET

LKB
LKB
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
yAY,

PET

LKB
LKB
LKB
PET
PET
PET
LKB
SNP
SP

PET
PET
PET

VD
SP
PET
PET
EL

LKB
LKB
PET
LKB
EL
UK
SP
BSV
ART
BAV
ART
SP
SP
BC
ART
BSV

PET
JUR
PET
JUR
yAY

PET
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457
340
237
340

366
371
208
321
245
261

112

462
466
444
309
344
245

239

432
385
349
281
311

563
560

548

242

216

466

352
284
197

329

322
265
307
232

124

218
212

482

256
344
237

202

421
396
246
339

558

516
554

569
569
566
561
552
551
548
547
547
541

453

381

500

469
426
379
351

348
339
226
364
282
251

83

470
495
445
276

425
394
135
329

556
553
459

547
585

398
365
349
368

380

454
242

259

366
363
309

137

497

411

147

375

554

513

509

436
393
319
397

515
283
318
223

372
370
366
274
308

183

290

514
465
479

298
291

396
293

557
553
508

331
171
252

1450
1049
1049
975
197

1086
1080
1054
1048
924
744
320
319
290
218
212

1466
1458
1368
841
689
482
411
298
291
239
202
147

1278
1186
1017
949
311

1688
1666
1537
1102
1056
585
569
569
566
561
552
551
548
547
547
541

1287
1089
1049
1017
500
380
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